Monitorler

23

23

24

27

27

15.

23.

15.

21.

22

21

23

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ

GAMING FAST IPS

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 160 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

90,85 USD

138,00
usb

217,35
usb

224,25
usb

264,50
usb

274,85
usb

281,75
usb

320,85
usb

113,85
usb

113,85
usb

117,30
usb

148,35
usb



g

TUF GAMING

rsus
EYECARE
NONTOR

TUF GAMING
287 K 5 i R

[}

Vi
EvECARE
UONTOR

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

DOKUNMATIK

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

172,50
usb

194,35
usb

205,85
usb

218,50
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

230,00
usb

264,50
usb

287,50
usb

293,25
usb

297,85
usb

297,85
usb

309,35
usb

312,80
usb



14

15

24

27

15

17

27

24

23

14

23

24

26

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA

sRGB

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS

FULL HD

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB

VESA

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

343,85
usb

343,85
usb

355,35
usb

458,85
usb

527,85
usb

573,85
usb

573,85
usb

573,85
usb

608,35
usb

688,85
usb

.127,00

usb

.148,85

usb

.447,85

usb



